WAIVER

SUPREME COURT OF THE UNITED STATES

Supreme Court Case No. 18-631
Kevin McCabe ., Gerardo Aranda, et al.
(Petitioner) (Respondent)

IDO NOT INTEND TO FILE A RESPONSE to the petition for a writ of certiorari unless one is requested
by the Court.

Please check the appropriate boxes:
[J Please enter my appearance as Counsel of Record for all respondents.

[=] There are multiple respondents, and I do not represent all respondents. Please enter my
appearance as Counsel of Record for the following respondent(s):

The Berkley Group, Inc.

(=] I am a member of the Bar of the Supreme Court of the United States.

[J I am not presently a member o

e Bar of this Court. Should a response be requested, the response
will be filed by a Bar mem

A

Signature

_November 2/7, 2018

Date:
Kevin M. Forde

[=] Mr. O Ms. O Mrs. [ Miss
o Forde Law Offices LLP

Address 111 West Washington Street, Suite 1100

City & State Chicago, IL Zip 60602
ne 312-641-1441

(Type or print) Name

Fir

e Kforde@fordellp.com

Pho E

A COPY OF THIS FORM MUST BE SENT TO PETITIONER’S COUNSEL OR TO PETITIONER
IF PRO SE. PLEASE INDICATE BELOW THE NAME(S) OF THE RECIPIENT(S) OF A COPY
OF THIS FORM. NO ADDITIONAL CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE IS REQUIRED.

CC: SEE ATTACHED PAGE



Copy of Waiver Sent to:

Todd C. Bank
tbank@toddbanklaw.com
119-40 Union Turnpike
Fourth Floor

Kew Gardens NY 11415

John H. Pelzer
john.pelzer@gmlaw.com
Greenspoon Marder LLP
200 East Broward Boulevard
Suite 1800

Fort Lauderdale FL 33301

Ryan D. Andrews
randrews@edelson.com

Jay Edelson

jedelson@edelson.com

Edelson PC

350 North LaSalle Street, 14th Floor
Chicago IL 60654

Scott R. Rauscher
scott@loevy.com

Loevy & Loevy

311 North Aberdeen Street
Third Floor

Chicago IL 60607



